Foothills Bridal Extravaganza

Foothills Bridal Extravaganza * 860 Bert Garner Lane * Maryville, TN * 37803 * 865-604-6893 www.foothillsbridal.com

Exhibitor Contract for February 21, 2021 at Airport Hilton 1:00 p.m. until 4:00 p.m.

Company Name:	
Contact Person: Title:	
Address:	
Phone number:	
Email address:	
Website address:	
Please list any door prizes or special offers and the value of each below:	
Booths:	
Booths are provided and arranged on a first-come, first-served basis. Booths include one skirted table and free Wi Fi access. A \$200.00 nonrefundable deposit reserves a	booth space, and the
remaining amount is due by January 30, 2021. A 10x8 booth may be shared between a limit of two contracted, paying vendors for an additional fee.	
Standard Ballroom Booth: One 10x8 booth and skirted table Shared Ballroom Booth: One standard 10x8 booth shared between two contracted exhibitors	\$595.00 \$695.00
Corner Ballroom Booth: One 10x8 Corner booth and skirted table	\$695.00
Foothills Bridal Connection Vendor Discount (must be participating vendor in Foothills Bridal Connection Boutique)	-\$95.00
Registration Hall Booth (No draping): Includes one skirted table Lobby Booth (No draping - Limited to Consultants - Exceptions must be pre-approved): Includes one skirted table	\$400.00 \$300.00
Lobby Cocktail table (no draping)	\$200.00
BOGO Catering Booth (two 8x8 booths and two buffet tables)	\$300.00
Fashion Show Formalwear Booth (in exchange for providing 15 wedding gowns and 5 bridesmaid dresses for FBE Fashion Sho	
Disc Jockey Table (DJ agrees to provide sound and lighting for Foothills Bridal Extravaganza and Fashion Show) Rental Booth (Pipe and Draping provided for vendor booths and dressing rooms, along with fashion show stage draping)	FREE FREE
Shared Billboard as featured exhibitor with Foothills Bridal Extravaganza one month prior to show	\$300.00
1/2 Page ad in the Foothills Bridal Magazine Directory (subject to availability	\$150.00
Wedding Services Listing in Foothills Bridal Magazine Directory	\$100.00
Wi Fi Access	FREE
Company Logo and web site address on Bridal Handouts and Bags Company Name advertised as sponsor in 30 sec radio commercials for week of show (limited to six vendors - \$1500.00 value!!)	\$50.00 \$200.00
Electricity	\$25.00
Chair	\$20.00
Total \$_	
Payments:	
Payments may be made through Pay Pal, our web site at www.foothillsbridal.com, or by mail to Foothills Bridal Extravaganza at 860 Bert Garner 137803. Please make checks payable to Foothills Bridal Extravaganza.	Lane, Maryville TN
Rules and Regulations:	
Foothills Bridal Extravaganza reserves the right to rearrange booths as necessary for the benefit of the event. All vendors distributing food or beveropy of their business licenses and proof of insurance. Personal information provided by brides to Foothills Bridal Extravaganza is intended strictly	
Extravaganza exhibitors and shall not be shared, sold, or reproduced in an unlawful way. To help ensure the brides' best interest, vendors must arrive	
set up by 12:00 pm and exhibit in a professional manner in the show. Vendors who pay for booth space and do not attend the show will not receive	
who arrive late or leave early will not receive a lead list. Money paid for booths and/or advertisement is nonrefundable. Without further consent to	
additional compensation, Foothills Bridal Extravaganza may sell or use your photographs or video image and/or voice transcription for public pron The exhibitor also gives Foothills Bridal Extravaganza permission to release information for referrals and list participating vendors on the Foothills	
web site. Exhibitor signage, displays, photos, and video are the responsibility of the exhibitor. Shared booths: shared booths must be approved by the Extravaganza. Restrictions apply.	-
Please sign and return with deposit (checks made payable to Foothills Bridal Extravaganza) to 860 Bert Garner Lane, Maryville TN 37803	·:
I agree to the contract terms and conditions stated above regarding the Foothills Bridal Extravaganza	
Exhibitor Signature: Date:	